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Adult Age Range

18-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

A0-44

45-49

S0-54

55-59

E0-54
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F0O - 10,000

B11 000
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$21 000
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Furchasing Power Income Detector

Under $20 000

529 999
5359 999
5459 999
555 999
FE5 999
379 999
59 999
599 999

320,000 -
330,000 -
40,000 -
550,000 -
50,000 -
370,000 -
20,000 -
20,000 -
100 000
$125 000
F150 000
175,000
3200 000
3250 000
300,000
400 000
500 000

124 999
149 999
5174 999
5199 999
5249 999
3299 999
F399 999
H499 999
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Length of Residence

1-5 Years

G-10 Y¥ears
11-15 Years
16-20 Years
21-25 Years
26-30 Years
31-35% Years
36-40 Years
41-45 Years
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cusing

on ROl an his
standard...bu er-year ROI

too much! Focus on Lifetime Value of acquired
donors.
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Build a strc
and trust it to establish a strong
Lifetime Donor Value
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LTV calcul

Donations in 1 year
Pre-debit attrition
Fulfillment rate
Attrition 1st year
Attrition 2nd year
Attrition 3rd year
Attrition 4th year
Attrition 5th year
Cost of recruitment (sign-up):

Yearly cost of Continuing Support per donor

Without Costs
Gross Average LTV per acquisition

LTV gain per year

Considering Costs
Cost per year
Net average LTV per acquisition

LTV gain per year

LTV 3 year LTV 5 year

1221 1007 881 814

LTV 1 year LTV 2 year LTV 3 year LTV 4 year LTV 5 year
4 3 2 1 1

1218 1005 879 814
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channel development.
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Take the pledge to help your neighbors living without power.
www.fuelfundmaryland.org
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SHARE
= POWER

Justin took the pledge to live

without power. Support the LEARN
effort and Share the Power MORE
with yvour neighbors in need.
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521,000 tota paign cost






This is election
Be careful in tr

« Always find resources to test new creative approaches
and new channels but recognize their limitations



